Specifications
Eaton BRCAF120
Catalog Number: BRCAF120
Eaton BR AFCI circuit breaker, Arc fault, 20A, 10 kAIC, Single-
pole, 120V, BR, #14-4 AWG Cu/Al, Type BR Loadcenters
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton BR AFCI circuit breaker BRCAF120
786685514338 6 in
1.25 in 3.5 in
0.45 lb Limited lifetime residential, 1 year
commercial
Federal Specifications Classification W-
C375
UL 1699
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Type BR Loadcenters
Arc fault
20 A
120 V
10 kAIC
BR
#14-4 AWG Cu/Al
Single-pole
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - BRCAF120
Eaton type BR circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024
Used with
Special features
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Interrupt rating
Main circuit breaker
Wire size
Number of poles
Specifications and datasheets
Warranty guides